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WHAT’S INSIDE

Every Chevrolet Accessory is designed,
engineered and validated to Chevrolet’s
standards for quality, convenience and peace
of mind. This catalog features Chevrolet

accessories and performance parts for Camaro.
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CARGO MANAGEMENT - INTERIOR

Cargo Net

Secure items in the trunk area of your Camaro with this utility Cargo Net.

Black

Cargo Organizer

This durable, flexible, collapsible organizer has multiple compartments, allowing you to carry lightweight items of
various sizes in the rear of your Camaro. Can be folded flat, or removed from the vehicle as needed. Black with

Chevrolet Bowtie logo.

Bowtie Logo, Black

ELECTRONICS

Ambient Lighting

These Ambient Lighting packages provide a soft Red or Blue glow in the front floor footwell area and/or console cup

holder of your Camaro to provide a stylish accent.

Cup Holder Lamp Package
Footwell and Cup Holder

Audio

Deliver thrill and musical accuracy of live-concert experiences, minus the crowds with an upgraded Audio System-
Subwoofer. This system adds big-bass subwoofers in a small space, along with high-efficiency, low power-draw
amplifiers and a unique sound signature from multi-channel amps with DSP. Non-GM Warranty. For details on

warranty provided by Kicker, please call 1-800-256-5425.

Audio System - Subwoofer - Not For Use on Covertibles

Kicker Audio Upgrade, compatible with MyLink radio, includes
200-Watt DSP Amplifer (NOT compatible with BOSE, Harman
Kardon, Boston Acoustics, Pioneer or ANY other GM upgraded
premium sound system.)

Kicker Audio Upgrade, compatible with MyLink radio, includes
200-Watt Subwoofer and 200-Watt DSP Amplifer (NOT
compatible with BOSE, Harman Kardon, Boston Acoustics,
Pioneer or ANY other GM upgraded premium sound system.)
Kicker Audio Upgrade, includes 200-Watt DSP Amplifer (NOT
compatible with BOSE, Harman Kardon, Boston Acoustics,
Pioneer or ANY other GM upgraded premium sound system). Not
compatible with audio systems equipped with MyLink.

Kicker Audio Upgrade, includes 200-Watt Subwoofer and 200-
Watt DSP Amplifer (NOT compatible with BOSE, Harman Kardon,
Boston Acoustics, Pioneer or ANY other GM upgraded premium
sound system). Not compatible with audio systems equipped with
MyLink.

Battery Protection

92223802

19202575

20971892
20971891

92213214
19119227

19119226

19119200

19119199

Keep your vehicle’s battery in peak condition with this 110 volt Battery Charger.

110 Volt Battery Charger

20981933

$50.00

$130.00

$330.00
$430.00

$1065.00
$449.00

$1049.00

$449.00

$1049.00

$110.00

0.10

0.10

1.00
1.50

1.00
1.00

1.50

1.00

1.50

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.
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CAMARO

Remote Start

This Remote Start Kit is seamlessly integrated into your Camaro’s anti-theft and remote keyless entry systems. It
enables your Camaro with the same remote vehicle start function as the factory system. Since many Dealers do
not have the equipment necessary to cut Camaro keys, this Remote Start Kit does not include key fobs — Dealers
must order these separately. This Remote Start Kit is only available for Camaro with automatic transmission (MX0).

For the Remote Start system to be compatible with the OnStar RemoteLink system, the vehicle must be equipped,
from the GM factory, with the remote start feature.

Factory Remote Start - For Use on Vehicles with Automatic 92213216 $120.00 2.00 X X
Transmission (MX0), Not Equipped with Factory Remote Start

(BTV). Requires purchase of 2 of either part number 13504199

(uncoded) or 13500221 (coded) key with transmitters. Refer to

Service Parts Catalog for part numbers and pricing.

EXTERIOR

Convertible Top Products

When the convertible top is down, this Tonneau Cover provides a finished look to Camaro’s sculpted rear shoulders.

Tonneau Cover 22872149  $490.00 X X
Tonneau Cover Bag, With Camaro Logo 22855148  $100.00 X X

Custom Graphics

Camaro vehicle graphics by 3M Original Wraps are a great way to add a personal touch to your vehicle. They are
specifically designed and crafted for your Camaro. Non-GM Warranty. Warranty by Original Wraps; for information,
please contact 1-866-944-9727.

Center Pin Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Gloss White 19299169 $115.00 1.00 X X
Center Pin Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Gloss White 19299182  $115.00 1.00 X X
Center Pin Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299181  $115.00 1.00 X X
Center Pin Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299168 $115.00 1.00 X X
Cowl Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299172 $45.00 1.00 X X
Cowl Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Silver 19299173 $45.00 1.00 X X
Cowl Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, White 19299180 $45.00 1.00 X X
Decklid Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299176  $115.00 2.00 X X
Decklid Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte White 19299179  $115.00 2.00 X X
Dual Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Gloss White 19299184  $229.00 1.00 X X
Dual Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Gloss White 19299171  $229.00 1.00 X X
Dual Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299183  $229.00 1.00 X X
Dual Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299170  $229.00 1.00 X X
Hood Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299174  $219.00 2.00 X X
Hood Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte White 19299177  $219.00 2.00 X X
Lower Thick Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Gloss White 19299164 $45.00 1.00 X X
Lower Thick Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299165 $45.00 1.00 X X
Pointed Angle Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Gloss White 19299167 $219.00 1.00 X X
Pointed Angle Stripe Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299166  $219.00 1.00 X X
Roof Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte Black 19299175 $169.00 2.00 X X
Roof Vinyl Wrap by Original Wraps, Matte White 19299178  $169.00 2.00 X X

Decal/Stripe Package - Fender Hash Marks

Add Fender Hash Marks to the front fenders of your Camaro to accentuate the vehicle’s powerful style lines.

Stripe Package - Cyber Gray 22798339  $305.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Light Silver 22798340  $305.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Orange 22798337 $305.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Satin Black 22798335  $305.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Victory Red 22798334  $305.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - White Pearl 22798338  $305.00 0.50 X X

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.



CAMARO

Decal/Stripe Package - Gill Stripes

Add Gill Stripes to the rear quarter side vents of your Camaro to accentuate the vehicle’s powerful style lines.
Stripe Package - Black 20972524 $65.00 0.30 X X l

Decal/Stripe Package - Heritage Stripes

Give your Camaro a classic look with these Heritage Stripes. Available in a variety of colors.

Stripe Package - Black 20968500 $255.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Gray 20990193  $255.00 0.50 X

Stripe Package - Orange 20990195 $255.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Red 20990194  $255.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - Silver 20990192  $255.00 0.50 X X
Stripe Package - White 20968499  $255.00 0.50 X X

Decal/Stripe Package - Hockey Stick Stripes

This Hockey Stick Stripe Kit gives your Camaro a classic look and contemporary style. Available in Black, Cyber
Gray and White.

Stripe Package - Black 22768987  $205.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - Cyber Gray 22768986  $205.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - White 22768988  $205.00 1.00 X

Decal/Stripe Package - Hood & Hockey Stick Stripes

Give your Camaro that classic look with contemporary style with this Hood and Hockey Stick Stripe Kit. Available in
Black, Cyber Gray and White.

Stripe Package - Black, For Use on Coupe Models 92248303 $355.00 2.00 X
Stripe Package - Cyber Gray, For Use on Coupe Models 92248300 $355.00 2.00 X
Stripe Package - White, For Use on Coupe Models 92248297  $355.00 2.00 X

Decal/Stripe Package - Nose & Spear Stripes

Give your Camaro s sporty look with this Nose & Spear Stripe Package. Available in Black, Orange, Silver, Grey,
White and Red.

Stripe Package - Black, For Use on Base Models 22844275  $355.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - Black, For Use on SS Models 22844282  $355.00 1.20 X
Stripe Package - Gray, For Use on Base Models 22844276  $355.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - Gray, For Use on SS Models 22844283  $355.00 1.20 X
Stripe Package - Orange, For Use on Base Models 22844277  $355.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - Orange, For Use on SS Models 22844284  $355.00 1.20 X
Stripe Package - Red, For Use on Base Models 22844278  $355.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - Red, For Use on SS Models 22844285  $355.00 1.20 X
Stripe Package - Silver, For Use on Base Models 22844279  $355.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - Silver, For Use on SS Models 22844286  $355.00 1.20 X
Stripe Package - White, For Use on Base Models 22844274  $355.00 1.00 X
Stripe Package - White, For Use on SS Models 22844281  $355.00 1.20 X

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.



Decal/Stripe Package - Rally Stripes

Give your Camaro a classic appearance with these Rally Stripes. Available in several colors.

Stripe Package - Black, For Use on Convertible Models with T43
Spoiler

Stripe Package - Black, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Gray, For Use on Convertible Models with T43
Spoiler

Stripe Package - Gray, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Orange, For Use on Convertible Models with T43
Spoiler

Stripe Package - Orange, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Silver, For Use on Convertible Models with T43
Spoiler

Stripe Package - Silver, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - White, For Use on Convertible Models with T43
Spoiler

Stripe Package - White, For Use on Coupe Models

Decal/Stripe Package - Synergy Stripes

22774079

92225513
22774081

92225519
22774078

92225515
22774082

92225517
22774080

92225521

Give your Camaro a distinctive appearance with these Synergy Stripes. Available

Stripe Package - Black, For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - Black, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Blue Ray (GXH), For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - Blue Ray (GXH), For Use on Coupe Models
Stripe Package - Gray, For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - Gray, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Orange, For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - Orange, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Red, For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - Red, For Use on Coupe Models

Stripe Package - Silver, For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - White, For Use on Convertible Models
Stripe Package - White, For Use on Coupe Models

Decal/Stripe Package - ZL1 Stripes

Add the ZL1 Stripe Package to your Camaro to create the ultimate performance appearance.

Stripe Package - Gray, Not For Use With Sunroof

Fuel Door

20968496
20968497
22828304
22828305
22828302
22828303
20990185
20990190
20990183
20990189
20990181
20968494
20968495

22873467

$400.00

$400.00
$400.00

$400.00
$400.00

$400.00
$400.00

$400.00
$400.00

$400.00

1.50

1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50

1.50

in several colors.

$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00
$430.00

$400.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

XXX XX XXX XXX XX

Personalize the exterior of your Camaro with a unique Fuel Door. Available in Chrome or Satin Nickel featuring the

Camaro logo.

Chrome
Satin Nickel

Grille - Upper

Go for the ultimate in customization with this sporty Upper Grille Insert.
it replaces the existing grille on your Camaro.

Ashen Gray Surround (GLJ) - With Bowtie Emblem
Black Surround (GBA) - With Bowtie Emblem

Black with Dark Argent Surround - No Bowtie Emblem
Blue Ray Surround (GXH) - With Bowtie Emblem
Crystal Red Surround (GBE) - With Bowtie Emblem
Inferno Orange Surround (GCR) - With Bowtie Emblem
Rally Yellow Surround (GCO0) - With Bowtie Emblem
Silver Ice Surround (GAN) - With Bowtie Emblem
Summit White Surround (GAZ) - With Bowtie Emblem
Victory Red Surround (GCN) - With Bowtie Emblem

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.

22959850
92212671

Designed for perfect fit and easy installation,

22828289
20999488
92208704
22828288
22755094
20999484
20999485
20999492
20999489
20999486

$155.00
$155.00

$405.00
$405.00
$310.00
$405.00
$405.00
$405.00
$405.00
$405.00
$405.00
$405.00

0.50
0.25

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

X X

XX X X X X X X X X



Ground Effects
This Ground Effects package creates a dramatic, ground-hugging look for your Camaro. Package includes a front
splitter, side rockers, and a rear diffuser with chrome exhaust bezels. Available in select body colors. Not compatible By, o
with Quarter Flares/Splash Guards, Performance Exhaust (NPP), and ZL1 Models. ; =< “)__‘
|
Argent - For Use on Base Model Vehicles WITHOUT Performance 22781381 $1975.00 3.00 X g
Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Argent - For Use on SS Model Vehicles WITHOUT Performance 22781380 $2290.00 3.00 X
Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Ashen Gray Metallic (GLJ) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles 22828287 $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Ashen Gray Metallic (GLJ) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles 22828286  $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Black (GBA) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745174  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Black (GBA) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745049  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Blue Ray Metallic (GXH) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles 22828285 $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Blue Ray Metallic (GXH) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles 22828284  $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Crystal Red(GBE) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745171  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Crystal Red (GBE) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745046  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Inferno Orange Metallic (GCR) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles 22745170 $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Inferno Orange Metallic (GCR) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles 22745045 $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Rally Yellow (GCO) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745177  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Rally Yellow (GCO) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745052  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Silver Ice (GAN) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745172  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Silver Ice Metallic (GAN) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles 22745047  $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Summit White (GAZ) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles 22745175 $2290.00 3.00 X
WITHOUT Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1
Models
Summit White (GAZ) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745050 $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Victory Red (GCN) - For Use on Base Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745176  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models
Victory Red (GCN) - For Use on SS Model Vehicles WITHOUT 22745051  $2290.00 3.00 X
Performance Exhaust (NPP) - Not For Use on ZL1 Models

Reflective Triangle

Signal caution to other drivers with this Reflective Triangle, which folds up into a convenient carrying case when not
in use.

Reflective Triangle 22745654 $15.00 X

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.



AMARO

Splash Guards - Front and Rear Molded

These Front and Rear Quarter Flares are not your typical molded splash guards. Designed specifically for your
Camaro, they add the look of ground-hugging muscle while helping to protect your vehicle from mud, dirt, snow, salt
and gravel. Available in select body colors.

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 92214931  $205.00 1.00 X
Black (GBA)

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 22794781  $205.00 1.00 X
Crystal Red (GBE)

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 92214928  $205.00 1.00 X
Inferno Orange (GCR)

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 92214929  $205.00 1.00 X
Rally Yellow (GCO)

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 92229704  $205.00 1.00 X
Silver (GAN)

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 22809726  $205.00 1.00 X
Summit White (GAZ)

Front and Rear Quarter Flares, Not For Use with Ground Effects - 92214927  $205.00 1.00 X

Victory Red (GCN)

Spoiler Kit

Personalize the look of your Camaro with a custom race-inspired Spoiler. Available in two distinct styles and select
body colors. For Blade Spoiler, a replacement emblem is not included in kit and must be purchased separately. The
High Wing Spoiler should only be installed on Camaro Coupes without a factory spoiler. The mounting holes for the
High Wing Spoiler are completely different than the factory spoiler.

Blade, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Black (GBA) 92234283  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Blue Ray (GXH) 22828266  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For use on Convertible Models, Crystal Red (GBE) 22738913  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Inferno Orange (GCR) 92234291  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For use on Convertible Models, Rally Yellow (GCO) 92234293  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Silver Ice (GAN) 92234289  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Summit White (GAZ) 22737409  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Victory Red (GCN) 92234281  $585.00 1.00 X
Blade Wing, Ashen Gray (GLJ) 22828268 $585.00 1.00 X
High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Ashen Gray (GLJ) 22828267 $585.00 1.00 X
High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Black (GBA) 20979729  $585.00 1.00 X
High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Blue Ray (GXH) 22828269  $585.00 1.00 X
High Wing, Not For use on Convertible Models, Crystal Red (GBE) 22738911  $585.00 1.00 X
High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Inferno Orange 20979734  $585.00 1.00 X
(GCR)

High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Rally Yellow 20979735 $585.00 1.00 X
(GCO)

High Wing,Not For Use on Convertible Models, Silver Ice (GAN) 20979733  $585.00 1.00 X
High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Summit White 20979736  $585.00 1.00 X
(GA2)

High Wing, Not For Use on Convertible Models, Victory Red 20979730 $585.00 1.00 X
(GCN)

Spoiler Decklid Emblem, RS Logo, Red 92228473 $24.67 0.30 X
Spoiler Decklid Emblem, SS Logo, Red 92228475 $24.67 0.30 X
Spoiler Decklid Emblem, SS Logo, White 92228474 $23.32 0.30 X

Underhood Liner

Go ahead and pop the hood to show off the engine compartment of your Camaro. Underhood Liner attaches to
your hood to provide a detailed appearance and is available with one of three Camaro logos.

With Camaro Logo 22757034  $230.00 0.20 X
With RS Logo, EF7 Engine 22757036  $230.00 0.20 X
With SS Logo, EF7 Engine 22757035  $230.00 0.20 X

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.



CAMARO

Vehicle Cover
Protect your pride and joy with a fitted, indoor or outdoor Vehicle Cover. Our covers are custom-contoured to fit your
Camaro’s curves like a glove.

Indoor - Black with Camaro Logo 20960814  $330.00 X X
Indoor - Black with ZL1 Logo 22863449  $380.00 X X
Indoor - Red with Camaro Logo 20960816  $330.00 X X
Indoor - Silver with Camaro Logo 20960815  $330.00 X X
Outdoor - Gray with Black Stripes, Camaro Logo - Convertible 92223304  $355.00 X X
Outdoor - Gray with Black Stripes, Camaro Logo - Coupe 92215994  $355.00 X X
Outdoor - Gray with ZL1 Logo - For Use on Convertible Models 22863455 $405.00 X X
Outdoor - Gray with ZL1 Logo - For Use on Coupe Models 22863452  $405.00 X X
Outdoor - Red with Black Stripes, Camaro Logo - Convertible 92223303  $355.00 X X
Outdoor - Red with Black Stripes, Camaro Logo - Coupe 92215993  $355.00 X X
Outdoor - Red with ZL1 Logo - For Use on Convertible Models 22863454  $405.00 X X
Outdoor - Red with ZL1 Logo - For Use on Coupe Models 22863451  $405.00 X X
Windscreen s 3
Minimize air turbulence in the passenger compartment of your Camaro when you have the top down with this -.:“_ LR
Convertible Windscreen. L
Windscreen 92219688  $460.00 0.20 X X
INTERIOR

Door Sill Plates
Accent and help protect the entry area of your Camaro with these Door Sill Plates.

Door Sill Plates - Front Set, Chevrolet Script Logo - Bright and 92223800 $100.00 0.50 X X
Black

Floor Console Lid
Upgrade your existing Floor Console Lid from vinyl to a soft, thick leather cover. This leather cover is easy to install
and is available with various Camaro logos such as RS, SS and ZL1.

RS Logo 22859165  $225.00 0.20 X X
SS Logo 22859167  $225.00 0.20 X X
ZL1 Logo (Seam Stitch Red) 22992180 $225.00 0.20 X X

Floor Mats - Cargo Area Premium All Weather
These All Weather Cargo Area Mats provide an exact fit, and help protect the carpet in the cargo area of your
Camaro.
Black with Camaro Logo - For Use on Convertible Models 22761211  $130.00 X X
Black with Camaro Logo - For Use on Coupe Models 92222441 $130.00 X X

Floor Mats - Front and Rear Premium All Weather
These Front and Rear Premium All Weather Floor Mats conform to the interior of your Camaro. Their custom-
designed, deep-patterned grid collects rain, mud, snow and debris; and nibs on the back help keep them in place.

Premium All Weather - Front Mats with Silver Camaro Logo, Black 22766717  $145.00 X X ll

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra. 8
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.




Floor Mats - Front and Rear Premium Carpet

These Premium Carpet Floor Mats will add a custom appearance while helping to protect the carpet of your Camaro
from mud, water, road salt or dirt.

Premium - Black Carpet, Mojave Camaro Logo, Mojave Edging 22808224  $145.00 X
Premium Carpet - Black Carpet, Inferno Orange Camaro Logo, 92221511  $145.00 X X
Red Edging

Premium Carpet - Black Carpet, Silver and Red ZL1 Logo, Red 22808455  $145.00 X
Edging

Premium Carpet - Black Carpet, Silver Camaro Logo, Silver 92221512  $145.00 X X
Edging

Premium Carpet - Black Carpet, White Camaro Logo, Red Edging 22787711  $145.00 X X
Premium Carpet - Titanium Carpet, Black Camaro Logo, Black 92219641  $145.00 X X
Edging

Floor Mats - Front Carpet Replacements

These Carpet Front Floor Mats help protect the carpet of your new Camaro from mud, water, road salt or dirt.
Identical to factory carpet mats.

Black 22926414 $70.00 X X
Titanium (4AV, 4DA) 20976423 $70.00 X X

Floor Mats - Rear Carpet Replacements

These Carpet Replacement Floor Mats for the rear seat of your Camaro duplicate your original production floor
mats exactly.

Jet Black 22781772 $60.00 X X
Titanium 22781773 $60.00 X X

Interior Trim Kit

This four piece Interior Trim Kit complements or contrasts your Camaro’s exterior color for a completely custom
appearance. Available in four matching body colors: White, Yellow, Silver, and Orange.

Orange (GCR) 22918238  $650.00 1.60 X
Silver (GAN) 22918239  $650.00 1.60 X X
White (GCN, GAZ) 22918240  $650.00 1.60 X X
Yellow (GCO) 22918237  $650.00 1.60 X

Pedal Cover
Designed specifically for your Camaro, these high-quality stainless steel Pedal Covers replace existing pedals to
provide a sporty performance look and feel to your interior. The covers also feature raised rubber traction surfaces.

Automatic Transmission (MYB & MYC) 22826306 $125.00 0.50 X

X
Manual Transmission (MV5 & M10) 22826305 $150.00 0.50 X X

Smoker’s Package
Convenient for those who choose to smoke in their vehicle. Fits perfectly into the standard cup holder. It’s easy to
remove. Constructed of flame-retardant material.

Contains Ashtray Muffin, Ashtray Retainer, Lighter, Lighter 92237050 $55.00 0.40 X X
Housing, and Lighter Housing Retainer

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.
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Engine Cover

Give your Camaro’s V-6 or V-8 engine a stylish, show-quality upgrade with this engine cover. They are available to
match most exterior colors, allowing you to complement or contrast the color choices to suit your style. (V-6 engine
cover shown.)

V6 (LFX) - Black (GBA) 92219186  $325.00 0.20 X X
V6 (LFX) - Blue Ray (GXH) 12654765  $325.00 0.20 X X
V6 (LFX) - Crystal Red (GBE) 12643075 $325.00 0.20 X X
V6 (LFX) - Inferno Orange (GCR) 92219192  $325.00 0.20 X
V6 (LFX) - Rally Yellow (GCO) 92219188  $325.00 0.20 X
V6 (LFX) - Victory Red (GCN) 92219194  $325.00 0.20 X
V8 (LS8 and L99) - Black (GBA) 92247656  $325.00 0.20 X X
V8 (LS3 and L99) - Blue Ray (GXH) 12654766  $325.00 0.20 X X
V8 (LS3 and L99) - Crystal Red (GBE) 12643077  $325.00 0.20 X X
V8 (LS3 and L99) - Inferno Orange (GCR) 92247664  $325.00 0.20 X
V8 (LS3 and L99) - Rally Yellow (GCO) 92247663  $325.00 0.20 X
V8 (LS3 and L99) - Victory Red (GCN) 92247654  $325.00 0.20 X

Performance Exhaust Upgrade Package

Upgrade the look and sound of your Camaro’s exhaust system with one of our tuned, emissions-legal bolt-on
exhaust kits. They deliver a great performance sound and reduced restriction, which promotes increased power -

especially when combined with other performance parts. g B
pecially p p S v g—f"'
V6 (LLT, LFX) Exhaust Upgrade Kit, No Tip - For Use on Vehicles 92225673  $760.00 1.00 X - -
WITH Ground Effects
V6 (LLT, LFX) Exhaust Upgrade Kit, Round Tip - For Use on 92206990 $965.00 1.00 X
Vehicles without Ground Effects
V8 (LS8) Exhaust Upgrade Kit, No Tip - For Use on Vehicles WITH 92225672  $760.00 1.00 X
Ground Effects
V8 (LS3) Exhaust Upgrade Kit, Round Tip - For Use on Vehicles 92206992  $965.00 1.00 X
without Ground Effects
V8 (LS3) Track Pack, For Off-Road Use Only, Round Tip - For Use 92231570 $1010.00 1.00 X

on Vehicles without Ground Effects

SECURITY AND PROTECTION

First Aid Kit
This First Aid Kit is small, compact and filled with a wide range of first aid items. It is designed to fit easily into your
overhead system, glove box, or seat back pouch.

Black with White GM Logo 88960626 $25.00 X X

Roadside Assistance Package

This Roadside Assistance Package includes a variety of items that help you keep safe and get you back on the
road. Included are: bungee cords, flashlight, fuse kit, gloves, pliers, tape, rag, rain poncho, multi-bit screwdriver and
tire pressure gauge, all in a convenient roll-up storage bag.

GM Logo, Black (Includes Bungee Cords, Flashlight, Fuse Kit, 88960625 $55.00 X X
Gloves, Pliers, Tape, Rag, Poncho, Screwdriver w/Bits, Tire
Gauge, & Rollup Storage Bag)

Wheel Lock and Nut Package

Help deter thieves from taking the wheels off your vehicle with this wheel lock and nut package, featuring a unique
key.

Wheel Lock and Nut Package - Chrome (Includes 16 Lug Nuts, 4 19259108  $150.00 0.50 X X
Wheel Locks and 1 Key)

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra. 10
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.
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Wheel Lock Kit

Help deter thieves from taking the wheels off your vehicle with this wheel lock kit, featuring a unique key.

Wheel Lock Kit - Chrome (Includes 4 Wheel Locks and 1 Key) 19259109 $90.00 0.30 X X

20 Inch Wheel - EA580 45th Anniversary - Manoogian Silver Painted
[1 r\ Personalize your Camaro with these 20 Inch 45th Anniversary, Manoogian Silver Painted Accessory
- Wheels. Validated to GM specifications. Use only GM-approved tire and wheel combinations. See

www.gmaccessorieszone.com for important wheel and tire information.

20 inch Wheel - EA580 - 20 Inch x 8 Inch Front Wheel, 20 Inch x 19260580 $2700.00 0.25 X X
9 Inch Rear Wheel - 45th Anniversary, Manoogian Silver Painted

Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Satin 19258339 $65.00 0.10 X X
Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/45R20 103Y 19240270  $260.90 0.20 X X
Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/40R20 106Y 19240269  $314.31 0.30 X X
Tire Pressure Monitor (Clamp-In) - Green with Bright, Use 19155710 $40.00 0.10 X X
Together With TPM Nut 17800699 - Multipack (16 pc)

Wheel Lock and Nut Package - Chrome (Includes 16 Lug Nuts, 4 19259108  $150.00 0.50 X X

Wheel Locks and 1 Key)

20 Inch Wheel - EA581 - Five Spoke Black Painted

Personalize your Camaro with these 20 Inch 5-spoke Black Painted Accessory Wheels. Validated to GM
specifications. Use only GM-approved tire and wheel combinations. See www.gmaccessorieszone.com for
important wheel and tire information.

20 inch Wheel - EA581- 20 Inch x 8 Inch Front Wheel, 20 Inch x 9 19260581 $1800.00 0.25 X X
Inch Rear Wheel - 5-spoke Black Painted

Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/45R20 103Y 19240270  $260.90 0.20 X X
Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/40R20 106Y 19240269 $314.31 0.30 X X
Tire Pressure Monitor (Clamp-In) - Green with Bright, Use 19155710 $40.00 0.10 X X

Together With TPM Nut 17800699 - Multipack (16 pc)
Wheel Lock and Nut Package - Chrome (Includes 16 Lug Nuts, 4 19259108 $150.00 0.50 X X
Wheel Locks and 1 Key)

20 Inch Wheel - EA584 - Five Spoke Polished

Personalize your Camaro with these stylish 20 Inch 5-spoke Polished Accessory Wheels. Validated to GM
specifications. Use only GM-approved tire and wheel combinations. See www.gmaccessorieszone.com for
important wheel and tire information.

20 inch Wheel - EA584 - 20 Inch x 8 Inch Front Wheel, 20 Inch x 19260584 $1700.00 0.25 X X
9 Inch Rear Wheel - 5-spoke Polished
0 Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Satin 19258339 $65.00 0.10 X X
— Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/45R20 103Y 19240270 $260.90 0.20 X X
Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/40R20 106Y 19240269 $314.31 0.30 X X
Tire Pressure Monitor (Clamp-In) - Green with Bright, Use 19155710 $40.00 0.10 X X
Together With TPM Nut 17800699 - Multipack (16 pc)
Wheel Lock and Nut Package - Chrome (Includes 16 Lug Nuts, 4 19259108  $150.00 0.50 X X

Wheel Locks and 1 Key)

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
n Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.
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20 Inch Wheel - EA587 45th Anniversary Alt. Finish - Painted Black

Personalize your Camaro with these stylish 20 Inch 45th Anniversary Alt. Finish - Painted Black Accessory
Wheels. Validated to GM specifications. Use only GM-approved tire and wheel combinations. See
www.gmaccessorieszone.com for important wheel and tire information.

20 inch Wheel - EA587 - 20 Inch x 8 Inch Front Wheel, 20 Inch x 19260587 $3000.00 0.25 X X
9 Inch Rear Wheel - 45th Anniversary Alt. Finish - Painted Black

Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/45R20 103Y 19240270  $260.90 0.20 X X
Tire - 20 inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/40R20 106Y 19240269 $314.31 0.30 X X
Tire Pressure Monitor (Clamp-In) - Green with Bright, Use 19155710 $40.00 0.10 X X

Together With TPM Nut 17800699 - Multipack (16 pc)
Wheel Lock and Nut Package - Chrome (Includes 16 Lug Nuts, 4 19259108 $150.00 0.50 X X
Wheel Locks and 1 Key)

21 Inch Wheel - 2010 V6 RS/V8 and 2011+ All Models EA280-EA282, Not For Use on ZL1 or 1LE \

Personalize your Camaro with these attractive 21 Inch split-five-spoke machined aluminum Accessory
Wheel, validated to GM specifications. Use only GM-approved wheel and tire combinations. See
www.gmaccessorieszone.com for important tire and wheel information. '

21 Inch x 8.5 Inch Wheel - EA280 Polished Spokes and Rim 92229351  $750.00 0.50 X X

Flange w/Black Accents - 4 Pack

21 Inch x 9.5 Inch Wheel - EA282 - Polished Spokes and Rim 92229355  $750.00 0.50 X X

Flange w/Black Accents - 4 Pack

Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Chrome 19159968 $40.00 0.10 X X

Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/40ZR21 100Y 19239815  $560.30 0.25 X X

Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/35ZR21 103Y 19239816  $689.05 0.25 X X

Tire Pressure Monitor (Snap-In) - Gray Housing - Multipack (16pc) 20951302 $40.00 0.10 X
21 Inch Wheel - EA170-EA171, Not For Use on ZL1 or 1LE f___,,__..___
Personalize your Camaro with these attractive 21 Inch split five-spoke painted silver Accessory Wheel, validated m
to GM specifications. Use only GM-approved wheel and tire combinations. See www.gmaccessorieszone.com for ; \
important tire and wheel information. B '

21 inch Wheel - EA170 - 21 Inch x 8.5 Inch Front Wheel - Painted 19257821  $750.00 0.25 X

Blade Silver with Polished Spokes and Flange

21 inch Wheel - EA171 - 21 Inch x 9.5 Inch Rear Wheel - Painted 19257823  $750.00 0.25 X

Blade Silver with Polished Spokes and Flange

Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Chrome 19159968 $40.00 0.10 X

Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/40ZR21 100Y 19239815  $560.30 0.25 X

Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/35ZR21 103Y 19239816  $689.05 0.25 X

Tire Pressure Monitor (Snap-In) - Gray Housing - Multipack (16pc) 20951302 $40.00 0.10 X

21 Inch Wheel - EA572-EA575, Not For Use on ZL1 or 1LE

Personalize your Camaro with these attractive 21 Inch five-spoke painted Accessory Wheel, validated to GM
specifications. Use only GM-approved wheel and tire combinations. See www.gmaccessorieszone.com for
important tire and wheel information.

21 inch Wheel - EA572 - 21 Inch x 9.5 Inch Rear Wheel - Medium 19257819  $450.00 0.60 X
Gray Metallic Painted with Machine Face

21 inch Wheel - EA575 - 21 Inch x 8.5 Inch Front Wheel - Medium 19257817  $450.00 0.60 X
Gray Metallic Painted with Machine Face

Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Satin 19258339 $65.00 0.10 X
Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/40ZR21 100Y 19239815  $560.30 0.25 X
Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/35ZR21 103Y 19239816  $689.05 0.25 X
Tire Pressure Monitor (Snap-In) - Gray Housing - Multipack (16pc) 20951302 $40.00 0.10 X

21 Inch Wheel - EA576-EA573, Not For Use on ZL1 or 1LE

Personalize your Camaro with these attractive 21 Inch Cast Aluminum, Polished Accessory Wheel, validated to GM
specifications. See www.gmaccessorieszone.com for important tire and wheel information.
=]

21 inch Wheels - EA573 - 21 Inch x 9.5 Inch Rear Wheel - Cast 19257815  $425.00 0.60 X 00
Aluminum, Polished v . q
21 inch Wheels - EA576 - 21 Inch x 8.5 Inch Front Wheel - Cast 19257813  $425.00 0.60 X X : : >
Aluminum, Polished

Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Satin 19258339 $65.00 0.10 X X

Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/40ZR21 100Y 19239815  $560.30 0.25 X X

Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/35ZR21 103Y 19239816  $689.05 0.25 X X

Tire Pressure Monitor (Snap-In) - Gray Housing - Multipack (16pc) 20951302 $40.00 0.10 X

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra. 2
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice. 1
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21 Inch Wheel - EA709 and EA712 - Multi-Spoke Chrome, Not For Use on ZL1 or 1LE

Personalize your Camaro with these attractive 21 Inch Multi-Spoke Chrome Accessory Wheels, Not For Use on
ZL1 or 1LE models. Validated to GM specifications. Use only GM-approved wheel and tire combinations. See
www.gmaccessorieszone.com for important tire and wheel information.

21 inch Wheels - EA709 and EA712 - 21 Inch x 8.5 Inch Front 19260585 $3400.00 0.25 X X
Wheel and 21 Inch x 9.5 Inch Rear Wheel - Multi-Spoke Chrome,
Not For Use on ZL1 or 1LE

Center Cap - Bowtie Logo, Satin 19258339 $65.00 0.10 X X
Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 245/40ZR21 100Y 19239815  $560.30 0.25 X X
Tire - 21 Inch - PIRELLI P ZERO 275/35ZR21 103Y 19239816  $689.05 0.25 X X
Tire Pressure Monitor (Clamp-In) - Green with Bright, Use 19155710 $40.00 0.10 X X
Together With TPM Nut 17800699 - Multipack (16 pc)

Wheel Lock and Nut Package - Chrome (Includes 16 Lug Nuts, 4 19259108  $150.00 0.50 X X

Wheel Locks and 1 Key)

*Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price. Tax, title, license, dealer fees and other optional equipment extra.
Labor and installation charges not included. Price subject to change without notice.
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Camaro 1LE Track Pack NEW The system includes:
23102311 PART NUMBER DETAIL aTy
. o ) 22812942 Front Stab Bar Asm (bar, links, bushing, clamp, nut) 1
Give your 2010+ Camaro SS or Camaro Vﬁ greater caqulllty in curves with 22786260 o St B A s [0S, s, sl 1
the same suspension components used in the production 1LE performance -
package. Contents include a larger, 27-mm solid front stabilizer bar, and 28-mm 2761221 Rear Stab Bar Link 2
solid rear stabilizer bar for improved body control, as well as ZL1 wheel bearings, 22812982 Front Strut Asm, LH (strut, spring, mount) 1
toe links and rear shock mounts for improved on-track performance. 22812983 Front Strut Asm, RH (strut, spring, mount) 1
Match these components with the 1LE 3.91 rear axle gear (p/n 22813040) 22981391 Rear Shock 2
and PCV system (p/n 23102311) for the ultimate in Camaro bolt-on handling 22922445 Rear Shock Mount, LH 1
performance. NOTE: Production Camaro SS models with the 1LE package 22922446 Rear Shock Mount, RH 1
use ZL1-based 20 x 10-inch front and 20 x 1Q—inch rear aluminum wheels, with 22845487 Rear Toe Link 2
285/35ZR20 Goodyear Eagle Supercar G:2 tires front and rear. 20941932 Rear Cradle Bushing, Front 2
20941933 Rear Cradle Bushing, Rear 2
23102312 Installation Instructions 4
- /fg; ‘
. "\ <
_— \ N,
Camaro 1LE StrutTower Brace NEW ‘ o

22756880

Standard on the Camaro 1LE, this lightweight, aluminum underhood
tower-to-tower brace enhances chassis stiffness, contributing to a firmer
feel behind the wheel and more-direct steering response. It is a direct
bolt-on for 2011+ Camaro SS and V-6 models. Kit includes the brace and
installation hardware.

l-iﬁ\ PERFORMANGE CHEVROLETPERFORMANCE.COM




NEW BIG BRAKES for Camaro V-6 & SS

SS V-8 Camaro to ZL1 Brembo Front Brake
Conversion Kit* NEW
22959672

Upgrade the front brakes on your 2010-and-later Camaro SS with the larger
brakes from the supercharged Camaro ZL1 - including racing-style two-piece,
14.6-inch front rotors and six-piston Brembo aluminum calipers, in black with
the ZL1 logo. That compares with the 14-inch rotors/fourpiston calipers on SS
models.

The ZL1 two-piece rotors offer greater resistance to warping and potentially
longer rotor life, as well as reduced weight. The design features a separate
cast iron rotor brake ring mounted to an aluminum “hat"” that attaches the
brake assembly to the wheel hub. The hat and brake ring cool at different
rates, which helps the rotor dissipate heat more effectively. This racing-style
disc design enhances braking performance under track operating conditions.
Kit includes two rotors, two calipers, pads and mounting hardware.

Add the optional ZL1 rear caliper kit, P/N 23104466, to compliment the style
of the ZL1 front caliper.

NOTE: Requires 20" wheels for caliper clearance.
*For /-6 Conversion use Complete Kit P/N 22989384 (front and rear)

The system includes:
PART NUMBER
22960684
20795300
20944529
20944530
25940448
25940447
20944523
20944532
20795302
20944522
20944531
11570788
11569590
21012386
22942442

DETAIL aTy
Front Installation Sheet

ZL1 Front LH Rotor

ZL1 SPO Front LH Caliper
ZL1 SPO Front RH Caliper
SPO Front Caliper Pin Kit
SPO Front Service Pad Kit
ZL1 Front LH Hose

ZL1 Front LH Shield

ZL1 Front RH Rotor

ZL1 Front RH Hose

ZL1 Front RH Shield

Caliper to Knuckle Bolts
Front & Rear Hose Bolts
Front & Rear Hose Washers
Chevrolet Perf. Badge

[N O NC YOG NC SN

SS V-8 Camaro ZL1 Rear Conversion Kit NEW
23104466 (not shown)

Make your SS rear brakes match the looks of your front ZL1 conversion.
Includes black ZL1 caplipers and pads, hardware and instruction sheet.

The system includes:

PART NUMBER
23117967
20944518
20944519
89047744
89047728
21012386

CHEVROLETPERFORMANCE.COM

DETAIL aTy
SSV8 Rear Installation Sheet
ZL1 SPO Rear LH Caliper
ZL1 SPO Rear RH Caliper
SPO Rear Pad Kit

SPO Rear Caliper Pin Kit
Front & Rear Hose Washers

= SN — N N
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Brembo Front Brakes

\f/ Q =

-
)

Camaro V-6 to ZL1 Brake Conversion Kit Brembo Rear Brakes

(Complete Front & Rear Kit) NEW
22989384

Upgrade the brakes on your 2010-and-later Camaro V-6 to the system used on the supercharged Camaro ZL1 - including racing-style two-piece, 14.6 front rotors with six-
piston Brembo front calipers, 14.4 inch rear rotors with 4-piston Brembo rear calipers and a V-8-specific master cylinder. That compares to the 12.6-inch front and 12.4-inch
rear rotors and single-piston calipers on V-6 models.

NOTE: Requires 20" wheels for caliper clearance.

The Front system includes: The Rear system includes:

PART NUMBER DETAIL aTy PART NUMBER DETAIL aTy
22960684 Front Installation Sheet 1 22989385 Rear Installation Sheet 1
20795300 ZL1 Front LH Rotor 1 11515781 Rear Caliper to Knuckle Bolts 4
20944529 ZL1 SPO Front LH Caliper 1 92245929 Rear Rotor 2
20944530 ZL1 SPO Front RH Caliper 1 20944518 ZL1 SPO Rear RH Caliper 1
25940448 SPO Front Caliper Pin Kit 1 20944519 ZL1 SPO Rear LH Caliper 1
25940447 SPO Front Service Pad Kit 2 89047744 SPO Rear Pad Kit 1
20944523 ZL1 Front LH Hose 1 89047728 SPQ Rear Caliper Pin Kit 2
20944532 ZL1 Front LH Shield 1 92227529 ZL1 Rear LH Shield 1
20795302 ZL1 Front RH Rotor 1 92229716 ZL1 Rear RH & LH Hose 2
20944522 ZL1 Front RH Hose 1 92227530 ZL1 Rear RH Shield 1
20944531 ZL1 Front RH Shield 1 21012386 Front & Rear Hose Washers 4
11570788 Caliper to Knuckle Bolts 4 22188972 V8 Master Cylinder 1
11569590 Front & Rear Hose Bolts 2 11569590 Front & Rear Hose Bolts 2
21012386 Front & Rear Hose Washers 4

22942442 Chevrolet Perf. Badge 1

Eﬁ\ PERFORMANGE CHEVROLETPERFORMANCE.COM
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ZL1 Low-Restriction Air Filter NEW
92229651

The 580-horsepower supercharged LSA engine in the Camaro ZL1 draws air
through a special, low-restriction air filter element. It is a direct replacement

Camaro 1LE PCV System NEW
12653073

Crankcase ventilation system designed for the track-oriented
Camaro 1LE package, designed for excellent oil separation and
crankcase return during high-performance driving and high-load
cornering. Simple catch-can-type design screws into oil-fill port
in the rocker cover of V-8 and V-6 models.

Camaro ZL1 Short-Throw Shifter Kit NEW
19299460

Get quicker, more precise shifts in your manual-transmission Camaro SS with
Chevrolet Performance’s Camaro ZL1 shifter kit. This is the same shifter used
in the production ZL1, which delivers shorter shifts than the shifter in the SS.
The kit includes the shifter, installation hardware and a sueded microfiber
shift knob with contrast stitching.

Gamaro Performance Install Times

PART NUMBER PERFORMANCE PART INSTALL TIME
23102311 Camaro 1LE Track Pack 6.4 hrs.
22756880 Camaro 1LE Strut Tower Brace 0.2 hrs.
22959672 SS V-8 Camaro to ZL1 Brembo Front Brake Conversion Kit 2.0 hrs.
23104466 SS V-8 Camaro ZL1 Rear Conversion Kit 2.2 hrs.
22989384 Camaro V-6 to ZL1 Brake Conversion Kit (Complete Front & Rear Kit) 5.1 hrs.
92229651 Camaro ZL1 Low-Restriction Air Filter 0.1 hrs.
12653073 Camaro 1LE PCV System 0.8 hrs.
19299460 Camaro ZL1 Short-Throw Shifter Kit 0.1 hrs.

l-iﬁ\ PERFORMANGE CHEVROLETPERFORMANCE.COM
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PERSONALIZE THE NEW 2014 CAMARO WITH A WIDE VARIETY OF CHEVROLET ACCESSORIES

* Ambient Lighting * Chrome Fuel Door * Floor Mats * Interior Trim Kit = Spoiler
= Car Cover * Custom Floor Console Lid = Grille * Pedal Cover Set *Wheels
= Cargo Net *Engine Cover = Ground Effects = Splash Guards = Windscreen

Visit gmaccessorieszone.com for a complete listing of 2014 Camaro Accessories. ’E"__‘ﬁ ACCESSORI Es




